YEAR
1909
1910
1911
1912
1913
1914
1915
1916
1917
1918
1919
1920
1921
1922
1923
1924
1925
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939
1940
1941
1942
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951

MICHIGAN STATE USBC BOWLING ASSOCIATION

CITY HELD
Lansing
Grand Rapids
Detroit
Jackson
Saginaw
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Detroit
Detroit
Bay City
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Detroit
No Tournament
Grand Rapids
No Tournament
Flint
Detroit
Flint
Detroit
Jackson
- Flint
Detroit
Kalamazoo
Jackson
Pontiac
Saginaw
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Flint
Bay City
Pontiac
Lansing
Saginaw
Port Huron
Detroit
Detroit
Flint
Muskegon
Bay City
Grand Rapids
Lansing
Saginaw

TEAM
Godar's
Schmidtke's
Schmidtke's # 1
Everett Six
Allen’s
Detroit Journals
Garden Five
Cable Piano
Van Overens
Dr. Robb's Dixies
Dr. Robb's Dixies
Gardens
Cable Piano

Pantlind Hotel

Schulte Co.
Paddy's Shamrocks
Fisher Body Plant # 2
Briggs Mfg. Co.
Chene Trombly Rec.
Union Committee
Place Recreation
Southeastern Rec.
Hi-Speed Gas
Schmidt's Famous
Hank Smiths
Ekhardt & Becker
Banner Beer
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
Pfeiffer Beer
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
Hodge's Auto Sales
National Bowling Equipment
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
DeLuxe Die Works
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
West Pte.Hydraulic Eng. Co.
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
Rainbow Recreation
Marion & Sanders
F & B Beer
20th Century Recreation

ACTUAL TEAM CHAMPIONS

HOME CITY SCORE

Saginaw
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Saginaw
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit

Grand Rapids

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Grand Rapids
Detroit
Ferndale
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Lansing
Detroit
Grand Rapids

2784
2832
2635
2775
2785
2872
2859
2807
2749
2832
21782
2884
2828

2885

2971
2993
3056
3126
3029
3034
3068
3227
3133
3182
3119
3093
3079
3055
3110
2981
3089
3008
3061
3068
3063
3194
3036
3147
3118
3181
2959



1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998

Battle Creek
Detroit
Flint
Bay City
Grand Rapids
Saginaw
Battle Creek
Detroit
Muskegon
Lansing
Kalamazoo
Saginaw
Allen Park
Ann Arbor
Muskegon
Dearborn Heights
Jackson
Grand Rapids
Midland
Monroe
Lansing
Muskegon
Saginaw
Allen Park
Lansing
Muskegon
Ann Arbor
Battle Creek
Grand Rapids
Flint
Battle Creek
Muskegon
Pontiac
Lansing
Muskegon
Bay City
Ann Arbor
Battle Creek
Muskegon
Bay City
Dearborn Heights
Lansing
Grand Rapids
Flint
Monroe
Battle Creek
Muskegon

Victor's Bar
Stroh's Bohemian Beer
Stroh's Bohemian Beer

Pfeiffer Beer

Helin Tackle

Aqua Bar

Pfeiffer Beer

J. C. Walter's Ins.

Pfeiffer Beer
Eddie Pawl's Supper Club
Continental Plastic Co.

Edmond Oldsmobile
Stroh's Beer
Alexander & Hornung # 1
Coon Bros. Rambler
Central Iron Scrappers

Airway Lanes
Klein Industrial Painting

Stroh's Beer

Stroh's Beer

Caravan Electric

Stroh's Beer

BPA of Detroit

Stroh's Beer

The Lion's Den
Tip's Motel
Stroh's Beer

Bonanza Restaurants
Bill Spargo Sport Shop
Orchard Lanes
Bonanza Enterprises
Chuck's Pro Shop

Bonanza Family Restaurant
Strike-N-Spare Pro Shop #29

Ansara’s Big Boy# 2
Murdock Machine
DelLau Fire & Safety

Lou Magic's State Farm #1

Schaefer Beer
Schaefer Beer
Rashid Insulation

Lou Magic's State Farm Ins.

Ansara's Big Boy# 1
Rasmus Electric # 1

Lou Magic's State Farm Ins.
Ansara Parkway Bowling Ctr.

Tuckers Wheel's

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Lansing
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Battle Creek
Kalamazoo

Grand Rapids

Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Lansing
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Detroit
Pontiac
Detroit
Lansing
Royal Oak
Bay City
Detroit
Detroit
Lansing
Allen Park
Allen Park
Allen Park
Lansing
Farmington
Detroit
Bay City
Wyandotte
Detroit
Redford

3096
3179
3043
3121
3008
2999
3161
3087
3062
3154
3093
3066
3244
3140
3038
3187
3010
3179
3140
3299
3099
3028
3085
3035
3179
3112
3132
3276
3068
3030
3317
3057
3130
3199
2980
3382
3422
3602
3325
3226
3398
3230
3535
3350
3394
3468
3676



1999
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

Bay City
Warren
Jackson (Tie)
Jackson (Tie)
Grand Rapids
Flint
Monroe
Battle Creek
Grand Rapids
Flint
Westland
Lansing
Muskegon
Saginaw
Monroe
Battle Creek
Muskegon

Team 9-Huis
Turbo Quad Grips
Andy's Pro Shop
Westgate 27
Porter's Pro Shop Il
Team 9-Huis
Scotties
Moran Motors
Turbo Grips 2
Ansara Team # 3
Alro Steel
TommyT's
Andy's Pro Shop
S And B Pro Shop 1
Rich's Crew 6
Stardust
Rich's DV8 Dudes 4

Wyoming
Wayne
Jackson

Comstock Park
Owosso
Grand Rapids

Port Huron

Port Huron
Romeo

Farmington Hills
Jackson
Mason
Jackson

Clinton Township
Macomb
Saginaw
Macomb

3529
3411
3494
3494
3582
3648
3532
3547
3673
3654
3574
3506
3529
3553
3713
3479
3496



